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fﬁi ? A25418ER|ES 2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

Specifications

Current rating:3A AC,DC

Voltage rating:250V AC,DC

Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C

Contact resistance:20mQ Max.

Insulation resistance:1000MQ Min.
Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
*Compliant with RoHS and REACH*

*Meet the HF/Halogen Free,need to customize*
*Contact CJT for details*®

Standards
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector
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IS/ F A2541 SERIES
[ A2541-T )— 2.54mm Pitch Crimp Terminal

B SCRAR B CITOR T 5 B4 5

2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

Reference Informations: 2.30£0.25
*Used in CJT A2541 series Housing 0.20
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Ordering information & Specifications: Unit:mm
Part NO. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/reel
A2541-TB AWGH22-#26 1.63mm(max) Brass Tin over Nickel 10,000 PCS
A2541-TP AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) Phosphor Bronze Tin over Nickel 10,000 PCS
A2541-GB AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) Brass Gold over Nickel | 10,000 PCS
A2541-GP AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) | Phosphor Bronze [ Gold over Nickel | 10,000 PCS
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
[ A2541M_T ]—2.54mm Pitch Crimp Terminal
]
. (=]
Reference Informations: H
*Used in CJT A2541 series Housing 9 i 020 2231025, ©
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Ordering information & Specifications: 0.64+0.10 Unit:mm
Part NO Wire Range Insulation O.D. Material Finish Qty/reel
A2541M-TB AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) Brass Tin over Nickel 10,000 PCS
A2541M-TP AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) Phosphor Bronze | Tin over Nickel 10,000 PCS
A2541M-GB AWGH22-#26 1.63mm(max) Brass Gold over Nickel | 10,000 PCS
A2541M-GP AWGH#22-#26 1.63mm(max) Phosphor Bronze | Gold over Nickel | 10,000 PCS

Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
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fgijf A2541 SER'ES 2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541 H F2.54mm Pitch Single Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal or A2541M series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Pin Header

*Color:Black
Circuit 1—\
IS A
it ]
2.54+0.10 Ordering Information & Dimensions:

A+0.20 PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions

A B A B
A2541H-1P | — 2.54 || A2541H-21P 50.80 | 53.34
B+0.25 2 5440.25 A2541H-2P 254 | 5.08 || A2541H-22P 53.34 | 55.88
- 0410, A2541H-3P 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541H-23P 55.88 | 58.42
A2541H-4P 7.62_| 10.16 || A2541H-24P 58.42 | 60.96
A2541H-5P 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541H-25P 60.96 | 63.50

A2541H-6P 12.70 | 15.24 || A2541H-26P 63.50 | 66.04

A2541H-7P 15.24 | 17.78 || A2541H-27P 66.04 | 68.58

A2541H-8P 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541H-28P 68.58 | 71.12

A A2541H-9P 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541H-29P 71.12 [ 73.66
A2541H-10P 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541H-30P 73.66 | 76.20

L0 A2541H-11P 25.40 | 27.94 || A2541H-31P 76.20 | 78.74

S A2541H-12P 27.94 | 30.48 || A2541H-32P 78.74 | 81.28

B B B B B H A2541H-13P 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541H-33P 81.28 | 83.82
o A2541H-14P 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541H-34P 83.82 | 86.36

™ A2541H-15P 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541H-35P 86.36 | 88.90

- A2541H-16P 38.10 | 40.64 || A2541H-36P 88.90 | 91.44

A2541H-17P 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541H-37P 91.44 [ 93.98

A2541H-18P 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541H-38P 93.98 | 96.52

A2541H-19P 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541H-39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-20P 48.26 | 50.80 || _A2541H-40P 99.06 [101.60
Unit: mm

[ A2541H-N )—2.54mm Pitch Single Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:PBT,UL94V-0

*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Pin Header
*Color:Black

Circuit 1—\

IS Al
EX Vi
+ + . . . .
2.54+0.10 3.50+0.20 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Dimensions Dimensions
A+0.20 PART NO. = B PART NO. 7 5
A2541H-N-2P 254 | 5.14 || A2541H-N-22P 53.34 [ 55.88
A2541H-N-3P 5.08 | 7.68 || A2541H-N-23P 55.88 | 58.42
B+0.25 v . A2541H-N-4P 7.62 | 10.22 || A2541H-N-24P 58.42 | 60.96
1.08+0.20 2.5440.25 A2541H-N-5P 10.16 [ 12.76 |[ A2541H-N-25P 60.96 [ 63.50
A2541H-N-6P 12.70 [ 15.30 || A2541H-N-26P 63.50 | 66.04
A2541H-N-7P 15.24 [ 17.84 |[ A2541H-N-27P 66.04 | 68.58
A2541H-N-8P 17.78 | 20.38 || A2541H-N-28P 68.58 [ 71.12
A2541H-N-9P 20.32 | 22.92 || A2541H-N-29P 71.12 [ 73.66
A A2541H-N-10P 22.86 | 25.46 || A2541H-N-30P 73.66 | 76.20

A2541H-N-11P 25.40 | 28.00 || A2541H-N-31P 76.20 | 78.74
A2541H-N-12P 27.94 | 30.54 || A2541H-N-32P 78.74 | 81.28
A2541H-N-13P 30.48 | 33.08 A2541H-N-33P 81.28 | 83.82
A2541H-N-14P 33.02 | 35.62 A2541H-N-34P 83.82 | 86.36
A2541H-N-15P 35.56 | 38.16 A2541H-N-35P 86.36 | 88.90
A2541H-N-16P 38.10 | 40.72 || A2541H-N-36P 88.90 [ 91.44
A2541H-N-17P 40.64 | 43.24 || A2541H-N-37P 91.44 | 93.98
A2541H-N-18P 43.18 | 45.78 || A2541H-N-38P 93.98 [ 96.52
A2541H-N-19P 45.72 | 48.34 || A2541H-N-39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-N-20P 48.26 | 50.88 || A2541H-N-40P 99.06 {101.60
A2541H-N-21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

3.90+0.20

JUOLOLOUD

14.00+0.25
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2 541 H - N -2 )—2.54mm Pitch Single Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Pin Header
*Color:Black
Circuit 1
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[ A254 1WV F2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing

Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black . 25440.05
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Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2541H-N-2P-2 2.54 5.14 A2541H-N-22P-2 53.34 | 55.88
A2541H-N-3P-2 5.08 7.68 A2541H-N-23P-2 55.88 | 58.42
A2541H-N-4P-2 7.62 | 10.22 A2541H-N-24P-2 58.42 | 60.96
A2541H-N-5P-2 10.16 | 12.76 A2541H-N-25P-2 60.96 | 63.50
A2541H-N-6P-2 12.70 | 15.30 A2541H-N-26P-2 63.50 | 66.04
A2541H-N-7P-2 15.24 | 17.84 A2541H-N-27P-2 66.04 | 68.58
A2541H-N-8P-2 17.78 | 20.38 A2541H-N-28P-2 68.58 | 71.12
A2541H-N-9P-2 20.32 | 22.92 A2541H-N-29P-2 71.12 | 73.66
A2541H-N-10P-2 22.86 | 25.46 A2541H-N-30P-2 73.66 | 76.20
A2541H-N-11P-2 25.40 | 28.00 A2541H-N-31P-2 76.20 | 78.74
A2541H-N-12P-2 27.94 | 30.54 A2541H-N-32P-2 78.74 | 81.28
A2541H-N-13P-2 30.48 | 33.08 A2541H-N-33P-2 81.28 | 83.82
A2541H-N-14P-2 33.02 | 35.62 A2541H-N-34P-2 83.82 | 86.36
A2541H-N-15P-2 35.56 | 38.16 A2541H-N-35P-2 86.36 | 88.90
A2541H-N-16P-2 38.10 | 40.72 A2541H-N-36P-2 88.90 | 91.44
A2541H-N-17P-2 40.64 | 43.24 A2541H-N-37P-2 91.44 | 93.98
A2541H-N-18P-2 43.18 | 45.78 A2541H-N-38P-2 93.98 [ 96.52
A2541H-N-19P-2 45.72 | 48.34 A2541H-N-39P-2 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-N-20P-2 48.26 | 50.88 A2541H-N-40P-2 99.06 [101.60
A2541H-N-21P-2 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
A B A B
A2541WV-2P 2.54 5.08 A2541WV-22P 53.34 | 55.88
A2541WV-3P 5.08 7.62 A2541WV-23P 55.88 | 58.42
A2541WV-4P 7.62 | 10.16 A2541WV-24P 58.42 | 60.96
A2541WV-5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541WV-25P 60.96 | 63.50
A2541WV-6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541WV-26P 63.50 | 66.04
A2541WV-7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541WV-27P 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WV-8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541WV-28P 68.58 | 71.12
A2541WV-9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541WV-29P 71.12 | 73.66
A2541WV-10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541WV-30P 73.66 | 76.20
A2541WV-11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541WV-31P 76.20 | 78.74
A2541WV-12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541WV-32P 78.74 | 81.28
A2541WV-13P 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WV-33P 81.28 | 83.82
A2541WV-14P 33.02 | 35.56 A2541WV-34P 83.82 | 86.36
A2541WV-15P 35.56 | 38.10 A2541WV-35P 86.36 | 88.90
A2541WV-16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541WV-36P 88.90 | 91.44
A2541WV-17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541WV-37P 91.44 | 93.98
A2541WV-18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541WV-38P 93.98 | 96.52
A2541WV-19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541WV-39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WV-20P 48.26 | 50.80 A2541WV-40P 99.06 ]|101.60
A2541WV-21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541\WV-S- A)—2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T , UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black 2 540,05
Circuit 1 ’.— . o
Circuit 1 -
— o
T
N~
—
Q %P Ordering Information & Dimensions:
2.54+0.10 -C}->| Dimensions Dimensions
A+0 20 3 #d PART NO. 7 = PART NO. = g
N — A2541WV-S-2P-A | 2.54 | 5.08 |[A2541wv-S-22P-A | 53.34 | 55.88
1.27+0.10 9 A2541WV-S-3P-A | 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541wv-S-23P-A | 55.88 | 58.42
S A2541WV-S-4P-A_ | 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541WV-S-24P-A | 58.42 | 60.96
P.C.B LAYOUT A A2541WV-S-5P-A | 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541WV-S-25P-A | 60.96 | 63.50
B+0.25 S A2541WV-S-6P-A [ 12.70 | 15.24 |[ A2541WV-S-26P-A | 63.50 | 66.04
© A2541WV-S-7P-A | 15.24 | 17.78 |[A2541WV-S-27P-A | 66.04 | 68.58
(S} A2541WV-S-8P-A | 17.78 | 20.32 [ A2541WV-S-28P-A | 68.58 | 71.12
A2541WV-S-9P-A | 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541WV-S-29P-A | 71.12 | 73.66
A2541WV-S-10P-A | 22.86 | 25.40 [ A2541WV-S-30P-A | 73.66 | 76.20
i A2541WV-S-11P-A | 25.40 | 27.94 |[A2541wv-S-31P-A | 76.20 | 78.74
i = A2541WV-S-12P-A | 27.94 [ 30.48 || A2541WV-S-32P-A | 78.74 | 81.28
| T} A2541WV-S-13P-A | 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WV-S-33P-A | 81.28 | 83.82
| ) A2541WV-S-14P-A | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541WV-S-34P-A | 83.82 | 86.36
f [a] A2541WV-S-15P-A | 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541WV-S-35P-A | 86.36 | 88.90
| A2541WV-S-16P-A | 38.10 [ 40.64 || A2541WV-S-36P-A | 88.90 | 91.44
—1 A2541WV-S-17P-A | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WV-S-37P-A | 91.44 | 93.98
—[ 0 T - A2541WV-S-18P-A | 43.18 | 45.72 [ A2541wWV-S-38P-A | 93.98 | 96.52
N A2541WV-S-19P-A [ 45.72 | 48.26 [ A2541WV-S-39P-A | 96.52 | 99.06
Q A2541WV-S-20P-A | 48.26 [ 50.80 [ A2541wWv-S-40P-A | 99.06 [101.60
PIN 0.64 SQ 3 E(4.94+0.25) A2541WV-5-21P-A | 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
N

[A254 1TWV-S- B]—2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT B TYPE

[Circuit 1

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T , UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

C(6.0020.25)

)

2.54+0.05

e

E(4.940.25)

n
N
2.54+0.10 =
A£0.20 b
N

=)

o

=)

[a)

& )

9
PIN 0.64 SQ 3
N

H
N
N
+
o
.
o
3.17+0.10

P.C.B LAYOUT

Ordering Information & Dimensions:
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Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2541WV-S-2P-B 2.54 5.08 A2541WV-S-22P-B | 53.34 | 55.88
A2541WV-S-3P-B 5.08 7.62 A2541WV-S-23P-B | 55.88 | 58.42
A2541WV-S-4P-B 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541WV-S-24P-B | 58.42 | 60.96
A2541WV-S-5P-B 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541WV-S-25P-B | 60.96 | 63.50
A2541WV-S-6P-B 12.70 | 15.24 || A2541WV-S-26P-B | 63.50 | 66.04
A2541WV-S-7P-B 15.24 | 17.78 || A2541WV-S-27P-B | 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WV-S-8P-B 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541WV-S-28P-B | 68.58 | 71.12
A2541WV-S-9P-B 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541WV-S-29P-B | 71.12 | 73.66
A2541WV-S-10P-B | 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541WV-S-30P-B | 73.66 | 76.20
A2541WV-S-11P-B | 25.40 | 27.94 || A2541WV-S-31P-B | 76.20 | 78.74
A2541WV-S-12P-B | 27.94 | 30.48 || A2541WV-S-32P-B | 78.74 | 81.28
A2541WV-S-13P-B | 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WV-S-33P-B | 81.28 | 83.82
A2541WV-S-14P-B | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541WV-S-34P-B | 83.82 | 86.36
A2541WV-S-15P-B | 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541WV-S-35P-B | 86.36 | 88.90
A2541WV-S-16P-B | 38.10 | 40.64 || A2541WV-S-36P-B | 88.90 | 91.44
A2541WV-S-17P-B | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WV-S-37P-B | 91.44 | 93.98
A2541WV-S-18P-B | 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541WV-S-38P-B | 93.98 | 96.52
A2541WV-S-19P-B | 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541WV-S-39P-B | 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WV-S-20P-B | 48.26 | 50.80 || A2541WV-S-40P-B | 99.06 |101.60
A2541WV-S-21P-B | 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm



S SCRAOR] t CITOR VL4 48) A S rT D [R) CI TR V248 B 7 M R

B0 J F A2541 SERIES

A WWW.SZLCSC.COM, Hr [E 45 i I B e e e 5 - &

2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A254 1WVA )—2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

wn

N

9
A+0.20 5

wn

<
B£0.25

2.54+0.25

LTS o

u u u

£

1y q q

PIN 0.64 SQ

[ A2541WVA-S-A F 2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT A TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0

2.54+0.05

& 4 O 4

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black
Circuit 1

¥ 5
2.54+0.10 g
A+0.20 3
0
B+0.25 N

A A A A B M/
LTSS «
- . Ll Ll Ll - N
o
+
<
n
~

¥ PIN 0.64 SQ

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS

D(1.50+0.20)

C(6.00+0.20)

E(10.0020.20)

— =

F(4.94%0.25) ‘ ‘

/

%%

1.27+0.10

/—Circuit 1

P.C.B LAYOUT

3.17+0.10

@1.02+0.05
o
P.C.B LAYOUT % Ordering Information & Dimensions:
8 PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
o A B A B
o A2541WVA-2P 254 | 5.08 || A2541wvA-22P | 53.34 | 55.88
A2541WVA-3P 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541wvA-23P | 55.88 | 58.42
n A2541WVA-4P 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541wVA-24P | 58.42 | 60.96
A2541WVA-5P 10.16 [ 12.70 || A2541wvA-25P | 60.96 | 63.50
A2541WVA-6P 12.70 [ 15.24 || A2541wvA-26P | 63.50 [ 66.04
A2541WVA-7P 15.24 [ 17.78 || A2541wVvA-27P | 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WVA-8P 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541wvA-28P | 68.58 [ 71.12
A2541WVA-9P 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541wvA-29P [ 71.12 [ 73.66
I_L “ — A2541WVA-10P | 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541wvA-30P | 73.66 | 76.20
= H I A2541WVA-11P | 25.40 [ 27.94 || A2541wvA-31P [ 76.20 | 78.74
N o A2541WVA-12P | 27.94 [ 30.48 || A2541wvA-32P | 78.74 | 81.28
9 a3 A2541WVA-13P | 30.48 [ 33.02 || A2541wWvA-33P [ 81.28 | 83.82
o =] A2541WVA-14P | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541wvA-34P | 83.82 | 86.36
g S A2541WVA-15P | 35,56 | 38.10 || A2541wWVA-35P | 86.36 | 88.90
5 “ o A2541WVA-16P | 38.10 [ 40.64 || A2541wvA-36P | 88.90 | 91.44
|1 A2541WVA-17P | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WVA-37P [ 91.44 | 93.98
A2541WVA-18P | 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541wvA-38P | 93.98 | 96.52
A2541WVA-19P | 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541wWvA-39P | 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WVA-20P | 48.26 [ 50.80 || A2541wWvA-40P | 99.06 |101.60
A2541WVA-21P | 50.80 [ 53.34 Unit: mm

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

A

B

PART NO.

Dimensions

A B

A2541WVA-S-2P-A

2.54

5.08

A2541WVA-S-22P-A

53.34 | 55.88

A2541WVA-S-3P-A

5.08

7.62

A2541WVA-S-23P-A

55.88 | 58.42

A2541WVA-S-4P-A

7.62

10.16

A2541WVA-S-24P-A

58.42 | 60.96

A2541WVA-S-5P-A

10.16

12.70

A2541WVA-S-25P-A

60.96 | 63.50

A2541WVA-S-6P-A

12.70

15.24

A2541WVA-S-26P-A

63.50 | 66.04

A2541WVA-S-7P-A

15.24

17.78

A2541WVA-S-27P-A

66.04 | 68.58

A2541WVA-S-8P-A

17.78

20.32

A2541WVA-S-28P-A

68.58 | 71.12

A2541WVA-S-9P-A

20.32

22.86

A2541WVA-S-29P-A

71.12 | 73.66

A2541WVA-S-10P-A

22.86

25.40

A2541WVA-S-30P-A

73.66 | 76.20

A2541WVA-S-11P-A

25.40

27.94

A2541WVA-S-31P-A

76.20 | 78.74

A2541WVA-S-12P-A

27.94

30.48

A2541WVA-S-32P-A

78.74 | 81.28

A2541WVA-S-13P-A

30.48

33.02

A2541WVA-S-33P-A

81.28 | 83.82

A2541WVA-S-14P-A

33.02

35.56

A2541WVA-S-34P-A

83.82 | 86.36

A2541WVA-S-15P-A

35.56

38.10

A2541WVA-S-35P-A

86.36 | 88.90

A2541WVA-S-16P-A

38.10

40.64

A2541WVA-S-36P-A

88.90 | 91.44

A2541WVA-S-17P-A

40.64

43.18

A2541WVA-S-37P-A

91.44 | 93.98

A2541WVA-S-18P-A

43.18

45.72

A2541WVA-S-38P-A

93.98 | 96.52

A2541WVA-S-19P-A

45.72

48.26

A2541WVA-S-39P-A

96.52 | 99.06

A2541WVA-S-20P-A

48.26

50.80

A2541WVA-S-40P-A

99.06 | 101.60

A2541WVA-S-21P-A

50.80

53.34

Unit: mm
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fﬂi? A2541 SER'ES 2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541WVA-S-B )—2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Pin Header-SMT B TYPE

Reference Informations: 2.54+0.05 [C'rcu'tl
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested @ 3
*Color:Black Circuit 1 E
1.27+0.10 -
- (42]
P.C.B LAYOUT
n
C\! —_
9 g Ordering Information & Dimensions:
q- .
3 § PART NO. D/lmensml;s PART NO. IZil\mensmrI;s
o A2541WVA-S-2P-B 2.54 5.08 A2541WVA-S-22P-B| 53.34 | 55.88
B+0.25 o A2541WVA-S-3P-B | 5.08 | 7.62 |[A2541wvA-s-23P-B[ 55.88 | 58.42

A2541WVA-S-4P-B | 7.62 | 10.16 ||A2541WVA-S-24P-B| 58.42 | 60.96
) A2541WVA-S-5P-B | 10.16 | 12.70 ||A2541WVA-S-25P-B| 60.96 | 63.50
A2541WVA-S-6P-B [ 12.70 | 15.24 ||A2541WVA-S-26P-B| 63.50 | 66.04
A2541WVA-S-7P-B | 15.24 | 17.78 ||A2541WVA-S-27P-B| 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WVA-S-8P-B | 17.78 | 20.32 ||A2541WVA-S-28P-B| 68.58 | 71.12
A2541WVA-S-9P-B | 20.32 | 22.86 ||A2541WVA-S-29P-B| 71.12 | 73.66

T T T T T T A2541WVA-S-10P-B| 22.86 | 25.40 ||A2541WVA-S-30P-B| 73.66 | 76.20
:ml: :ml: 5 5 :ml: :ml: A2541WVA-S-11P-B| 25.40 | 27.94 ||A2541WVA-S-31P-B| 76.20 | 78.74
L1 us 4 4 4 4| AR HIR A2541WVA-S-12P-B| 27.94 | 30.48 ||A2541WVA-S-32P-B| 78.74 | 81.28

A2541WVA-S-13P-B| 30.48 | 33.02 ||A2541WVA-S-33P-B| 81.28 | 83.82
A2541WVA-S-14P-B| 33.02 | 35.56 ||A2541WVA-S-34P-B| 83.82 | 86.36
A2541WVA-S-15P-B| 35.56 | 38.10 ||A2541WVA-S-35P-B| 86.36 | 88.90
A2541WVA-S-16P-B| 38.10 | 40.64 ||A2541WVA-S-36P-B| 88.90 | 91.44
A2541WVA-S-17P-B| 40.64 | 43.18 ||A2541WVA-S-37P-B| 91.44 | 93.98
A2541WVA-S-18P-B| 43.18 | 45.72 ||A2541WVA-S-38P-B| 93.98 | 96.52

A2541WVA-S-19P-B| 45.72 | 48.26 ||A2541WVA-S-39P-B| 96.52 | 99.06
|_J & A2541WVA-S-20P-Bf 48.26 | 50.80 ||A2541WVA-S-40P-B| 99.06 |101.60

B
B
=
=5
=5
=5

2.54+0.25

D(1.50+0.20)
E(10.00£0.20)

A2541WVA-S-21P-B| 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
PIN 0.64 SQ F(4.94+0.25)
[ A2 54 1WR F2.54mm Pitch 90° Single Row Pin Header
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black
2.54+0.05
| l .
hi "ﬂ ﬂ 4 & &
“ " & #1.02+0.05
W S Orderi . . o
rdering Information & Dimensions:
2544010 3 P.C.B LAYOUT 9
5440, 3 FLBLAYOUL — —
(\i PART NO. I:lmensmgs PART NO. D/_l\mensmrés
A+0.20 A2541WR-2P 254 | 5.08 || A2541WR-22P 53.34 [ 55.88
— A2541WR-3P 5.08 7.62 A2541WR-23P 55.88 | 58.42
g A2541WR-4P 7.62 10.16 A2541WR-24P 58.42 | 60.96
o A2541WR-5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541WR-25P 60.96 | 63.50
g A2541WR-6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541WR-26P 63.50 | 66.04
B+0.25 o A2541WR-7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541WR-27P 66.04 | 68.58
8 A2541WR-8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541WR-28P 68.58 | 71.12
(@] A2541WR-9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541WR-29P 71.12 | 73.66
0 A2541WR-10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541WR-30P 73.66 | 76.20
N A2541WR-11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541WR-31P 76.20 | 78.74
a A2541WR-12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541WR-32P 78.74 | 81.28
% 8 A2541WR-13P 30.48 | 33.02 A2541WR-33P 81.28 | 83.82
N 0 A2541WR-14P 33.02 | 35.56 A2541WR-34P 83.82 | 86.36
:i/ A2541WR-15P 35.56 | 38.10 A2541WR-35P 86.36 | 88.90
I (a) A2541WR-16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541WR-36P 88.90 | 91.44
A2541WR-17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541WR-37P 91.44 | 93.98
T A2541WR-18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541WR-38P 93.98 | 96.52
e A2541WR-19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541WR-39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WR-20P 48.26 | 50.80 A2541WR-40P 99.06 |101.60
E(3.00+0.20) A2541WR-21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

PIN 0.64 SQ

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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B0 J F  A2541 SERIES

2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A254 1WRA )—2.54mm Pitch 90° Single Row Pin Header

Reference
*Material:Pi

Informations:
n:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

2.54+0.05

9 ©1.02+0.05 _ _ o
o Ordering Information & Dimensions:
+I
3 C. — —
B P.C.B LAYOUT PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
N A B A B
A2541WRA-2P 2.54 5.08 A2541WRA-22P 53.34 | 55.88
2.54+0.10 A2541WRA-3P 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541WRA-23P | 55.88 [ 58.42
A2541WRA-4P 7.62 10.16 A2541WRA-24P 58.42 | 60.96
A+0.20 A2541WRA-5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541WRA-25P 60.96 | 63.50
— A2541WRA-6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541WRA-26P 63.50 | 66.04
A2541WRA-7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541WRA-27P 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WRA-8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541WRA-28P 68.58 | 71.12
C(600i025) A2541WRA-9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541WRA-29P 71.12 | 73.66
8 A2541WRA-10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541WRA-30P 73.66 | 76.20
N A2541WRA-11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541WRA-31P 76.20 | 78.74
_C'_>| A2541WRA-12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541WRA-32P 78.74 | 81.28
s = \w 8 A2541WRA-13P 30.48 | 33.02 A2541WRA-33P 81.28 | 83.82
j o™ A2541WRA-14P 33.02 | 35.56 A2541WRA-34P 83.82 | 86.36
EJ/ A2541WRA-15P 35.56 | 38.10 A2541WRA-35P 86.36 | 88.90
8 A2541WRA-16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541WRA-36P 88.90 | 91.44
o] A2541WRA-17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541WRA-37P 91.44 | 93.98
& :', A2541WRA-18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541WRA-38P 93.98 | 96.52
o @] A2541WRA-19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541WRA-39P 96.52 | 99.06
\ %-I A2541WRA-20P 48.26 | 50.80 A2541WRA-40P 99.06 |101.60
0 A2541WRA-21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit:
] nit: mm
PIN 0.64 SQ A
[ A2 541 H _2 )—2.54mm Pitch Dual Row Housing
Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal or A2541M series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Dual row Pin Header
*Color:Black o o
Circuit 2 Last Circuit
N e e e ] o ramaton
DR R DR AR R AZAIHZXXP -2 - KX
1.Part No.
Deseibezairezdirzzdlbnsy 2 Color:
e P e PV PR (bank):Black
P _/ 2.54+0.10 g 3.Plug Hole: Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Circuit 1 o 3 bank):Don't plug hole _ _
[Te) Dimensions Dimensions
A+0.20 o PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2541H-2x2P 2.54 5.08 A2541H-2x22P 53.34 | 55.88
A2541H-2x3P 5.08 7.62 A2541H-2x23P 55.88 | 58.42
B+0.25 5.10+0.25 A2541H-2x4P 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541H-2x24P 58.42 | 60.96
A2541H-2x5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541H-2x25P 60.96 | 63.50
A2541H-2x6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541H-2x26P 63.50 | 66.04
A2541H-2x7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541H-2x27P 66.04 | 68.58
A2541H-2x8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541H-2x28P 68.58 | 71.12
A A2541H-2x9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541H-2x29P 71.12 | 73.66
A2541H-2x10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541H-2x30P 73.66 | 76.20
0 A2541H-2x11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541H-2x31P 76.20 | 78.74
N A2541H-2x12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541H-2x32P 78.74 | 81.28
< A2541H-2x13P 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541H-2x33P 81.28 | 83.82
S A2541H-2x14P 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541H-2x34P 83.82 | 86.36
o A2541H-2x15P 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541H-2x35P 86.36 | 88.90
— A2541H-2x16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541H-2x36P 88.90 | 91.44
A2541H-2x17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541H-2x37P 91.44 | 93.98
A2541H-2x18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541H-2x38P 93.98 | 96.52
A2541H-2x19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541H-2x39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-2x20P 48.26 | 50.80 A2541H-2x40P 99.06 |101.60
A2541H-2x21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541 H - N -2 )—2.54mm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:
*Material:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Pin Header
or A2541series dual row Box Header

*Color:Black

Circuit

/— Circuit 2 /— Last Circuit
N N N N et
PR P
N ] NN S
e V= VU VR
J 2.54+0.10
1 3.50+0.20
A$0.20 5.08+0.25
1.42+0.20
B0.25
JAN
OOUOHOU0) ¢ ¢

[ A2541H-N-2- 2)—2.54mm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Informations:

*Material:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Suitable CJT A2541 series Terminal
*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Pin Header
or A2541series dual row Box Header
*Color:Black

Circuit 1

/— Circuit 2 /— Last Circuit
N N N N N
paaN]Vaa\] Vs Nl Vs s\ s aN| IS
I e e e L o
2N N A D =
_/ 2.54+0.10
2.38+0.20
5.08+0.25
A+0.20
2.92+0.20

B+0.25
A |
A

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
A2541H-N-2x2P 2.54 5.08 A2541H-N-2x22P 53.34 | 55.88
A2541H-N-2x3P 5.08 7.62 A2541H-N-2x23P 55.88 | 58.42
A2541H-N-2x4P 7.62 | 10.16 A2541H-N-2x24P 58.42 | 60.96
A2541H-N-2x5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541H-N-2x25P 60.96 | 63.50
A2541H-N-2x6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541H-N-2x26P 63.50 | 66.04
A2541H-N-2x7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541H-N-2x27P 66.04 | 68.58
A2541H-N-2x8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541H-N-2x28P 68.58 | 71.12
A2541H-N-2x9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541H-N-2x29P 71.12 | 73.66
A2541H-N-2x10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541H-N-2x30P 73.66 | 76.20
A2541H-N-2x11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541H-N-2x31P 76.20 | 78.74
A2541H-N-2x12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541H-N-2x32P 78.74 | 81.28
A2541H-N-2x13P 30.48 | 33.02 A2541H-N-2x33P 81.28 | 83.82
A2541H-N-2x14P 33.02 | 35.56 A2541H-N-2x34P 83.82 | 86.36
A2541H-N-2x15P 35.56 | 38.10 A2541H-N-2x35P 86.36 | 88.90
A2541H-N-2x16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541H-N-2x36P 88.90 | 91.44
A2541H-N-2x17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541H-N-2x37P 91.44 | 93.98
A2541H-N-2x18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541H-N-2x38P 93.98 [ 96.52
A2541H-N-2x19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541H-N-2x39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-N-2x20P | 48.26 | 50.80 A2541H-N-2x40P | 99.06 |101.60
A2541H-N-2x21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
A B A B
A2541H-N-2x2P-2 | 2.54 5.08 A2541H-N-2x22P-2| 53.34 | 55.88
A2541H-N-2x3P-2 5.08 7.62 A2541H-N-2x23P-2| 55.88 | 58.42
A2541H-N-2x4P-2 7.62 | 10.16 A2541H-N-2x24P-2| 58.42 | 60.96
A2541H-N-2x5P-2 | 10.16 | 12.70 A2541H-N-2x25P-2| 60.96 | 63.50
A2541H-N-2x6P-2 | 12.70 | 15.24 A2541H-N-2x26P-2| 63.50 | 66.04
A2541H-N-2x7P-2 | 15.24 | 17.78 A2541H-N-2x27P-2| 66.04 | 68.58
A2541H-N-2x8P-2 | 17.78 | 20.32 A2541H-N-2x28P-2| 68.58 | 71.12
A2541H-N-2x9P-2 | 20.32 | 22.86 A2541H-N-2x29P-2| 71.12 | 73.66
A2541H-N-2x10P-2{ 22.86 | 25.40 A2541H-N-2x30P-2| 73.66 | 76.20
A2541H-N-2x11P-2| 25.40 | 27.94 A2541H-N-2x31P-2| 76.20 | 78.74
A2541H-N-2x12P-2| 27.94 | 30.48 A2541H-N-2x32P-2| 78.74 | 81.28
A2541H-N-2x13P-2| 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541H-N-2x33P-2| 81.28 | 83.82
A2541H-N-2x14P-2| 33.02 | 35.56 A2541H-N-2x34P-2| 83.82 | 86.36
A2541H-N-2x15P-2| 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541H-N-2x35P-2| 86.36 | 88.90
A2541H-N-2x16P-2{ 38.10 | 40.64 A2541H-N-2x36P-2| 88.90 | 91.44
A2541H-N-2x17P-2| 40.64 | 43.18 A2541H-N-2x37P-2| 91.44 | 93.98
A2541H-N-2x18P-2| 43.18 | 45.72 A2541H-N-2x38P-2| 93.98 | 96.52
A2541H-N-2x19P-2| 45.72 | 48.26 A2541H-N-2x39P-2[ 96.52 | 99.06
A2541H-N-2x20P-2| 48.26 | 50.80 A2541H-N-2x40P-2] 99.06 |101.60
A2541H-N-2x21P-2{ 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A254 1WV-2 F2-54mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel

Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

2.54+0.10 % §
A+0.20 E §
B+0.25
O O
T
1
FOOT YT
Ju b4 W

PIN 0.64 SQ

2.54+0.05

o

© 4

2.54+0.05

>—<%}—<%}$

©1.02+0.056

P.C.B LAYOUT

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

[A254 1WV-S-2)—2.54mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T ,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

2l
2.54+0.10 3R
T ol 8
A0.20 Nl s
B+0.25
n
1 1 C\!
Il | 9
| ] <
Il | o
(qV]
A1 [
I

: W

\— PIN 0.64 SQ

D(1.50)

Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. A B PART NO. A B
—~ A2541WV-2x2P 2.54 5.08 A2541WV-2x22P 53.34 | 55.88
8 A2541WV-2x3P 5.08 7.62 A2541WV-2x23P 55.88 | 58.42
o A2541WV-2x4P 7.62 | 10.16 A2541WV-2x24P 58.42 | 60.96
5' A2541WV-2x5P 10.16 | 12.70 A2541WV-2x25P 60.96 | 63.50
< A2541WV-2x6P 12.70 | 15.24 A2541WV-2x26P 63.50 | 66.04
= A2541WV-2x7P 15.24 | 17.78 A2541WV-2x27P 66.04 | 68.58
o A2541WV-2x8P 17.78 | 20.32 A2541WV-2x28P 68.58 | 71.12
[I'_! } A2541WV-2x9P 20.32 | 22.86 A2541WV-2x29P 71.12 | 73.66
e) H T A2541WV-2x10P 22.86 | 25.40 A2541WV-2x30P 73.66 | 76.20
N | | A2541WV-2x11P 25.40 | 27.94 A2541WV-2x31P 76.20 | 78.74
a H H A2541WV-2x12P 27.94 | 30.48 A2541WV-2x32P 78.74 | 81.28
8 | | A2541WV-2x13P 30.48 | 33.02 A2541WV-2x33P 81.28 | 83.82
™ | | A2541WV-2x14P 33.02 | 35.56 A2541WV-2x34P 83.82 | 86.36
E |_I | | IJ A2541WV-2x15P 35.56 | 38.10 A2541WV-2x35P 86.36 | 88.90
A2541WV-2x16P 38.10 | 40.64 A2541WV-2x36P 88.90 | 91.44
T | | A2541WV-2x17P 40.64 | 43.18 A2541WV-2x37P 91.44 | 93.98
H H A2541WV-2x18P 43.18 | 45.72 A2541WV-2x38P 93.98 | 96.52
__EIJ EIJ A2541WV-2x19P 45.72 | 48.26 A2541WV-2x39P 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WV-2x20P 48.26 | 50.80 A2541WV-2x40P 99.06 [101.60
A2541WV-2x21P 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
2.54+0.05
@ % @ f 8
o
o Fl )
— &4 4% N~
(=} — ]
F ™
[o0]
| 7 % @ %
[e¢]
1.27+0.10
P.C.B LAYOUT
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
A B A B
A2541WV-S-2x2P 2.54 5.08 A2541WV-S-2x22P| 53.34 | 55.88
A2541WV-S-2x3P 5.08 7.62 A2541WV-S-2x23P| 55.88 | 58.42
I A2541WV-S-2x4P 7.62 | 10.16 A2541WV-S-2x24P| 58.42 | 60.96
N A2541WV-S-2x5P | 10.16 | 12.70 A2541WV-S-2x25P| 60.96 | 63.50
3 A2541WV-S-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.24 A2541WV-S-2x26P| 63.50 | 66.04
8 A2541WV-S-2x7P | 15.24 | 17.78 A2541WV-S-2x27P| 66.04 | 68.58
© A2541WV-S-2x8P | 17.78 | 20.32 A2541WV-S-2x28P| 68.58 | 71.12
U A2541WV-S-2x9P | 20.32 | 22.86 A2541WV-S-2x29P| 71.12 | 73.66
A2541WV-S-2x10P| 22.86 | 25.40 A2541WV-S-2x30P| 73.66 | 76.20
f I A2541WV-S-2x11P| 25.40 | 27.94 A2541WV-S-2x31P| 76.20 | 78.74
A2541WV-S-2x12P| 27.94 | 30.48 A2541WV-S-2x32P| 78.74 | 81.28
A2541WV-S-2x13P| 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WV-S-2x33P| 81.28 | 83.82
A2541WV-S-2x14P| 33.02 | 35.56 A2541WV-S-2x34P| 83.82 | 86.36
A2541WV-S-2x15P| 35.56 | 38.10 A2541WV-S-2x35P| 86.36 | 88.90
A2541WV-S-2x16P| 38.10 | 40.64 A2541WV-S-2x36P| 88.90 | 91.44
IJ A2541WV-S-2x17P| 40.64 | 43.18 A2541WV-S-2x37P| 91.44 | 93.98
I A2541WV-S-2x18P| 43.18 | 45.72 A2541WV-S-2x38P| 93.98 | 96.52
—) — A2541WV-S-2x19P| 45.72 | 48.26 A2541WV-S-2x39P| 96.52 | 99.06
A2541WV-S-2x20P| 48.26 | 50.80 A2541WV-S-2x40P| 99.06 |101.60
E(7.4810.20) A2541WV-S-2x21P| 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A254 1WVA-2F2.54mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black

2.54+0.10
5.08+0.25

JHUHLIR HUHH
QU R
u u\—:lN O[.]64 suQ u %

D(3.00£0.20)

4
4

[A254 1WVA—S-2)—2.54mm Pitch 180° Daul Row Pin Header-SMT TYPE

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:Nylon 6T ,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black

S w
I N
2.54+0.10 9 o
] I
A+0.20 w| 8
Nl 6
B+0.25
M Mmoo A Ad d|w
R\
o
Tl
<
i}
U

2.54+0.25

PIN 0.64 SQ

:

D(1.50+0.20)

2.54+0.05

8.88+0.10

C(6.00£0.20)

1.27+0.10

Lo
o
9; ?1.02+0.05
&
”N’. P.C.B LAYOUT
&)
N
=} . . . .
& Ordering Information & Dimensions:
g/ PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
1) A B A B
A2541WVA-2x2P | 254 | 5.08 || A2541wvA-2x22P [ 53.34 [ 55.88
f A2541WVA-2x3P | 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541wvA-2x23P [ 55.88 [ 58.42
A2541WVA-2x4P | 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541WVA-2x24P | 58.42 | 60.96
A2541WVA-2x5P | 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541wVA-2x25P [ 60.96 [ 63.50
A2541WVA-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.24 || A2541WVA-2x26P | 63.50 | 66.04
A2541WVA-2x7P_| 15.24 | 17.78 || A2541WVA-2x27P [ 66.04 | 68.58
A2541WVA-2x8P | 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541WVA-2x28P [ 68.58 [ 71.12
—_ A2541WVA-2x9P | 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541wWVA-2x29P [ 71.12 [ 73.66
I A2541WVA-2x10P | 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541wWVA-2x30P [ 73.66 [ 76.20
o A2541WVA-2x11P | 25.40 | 27.94 || A2541WVA-2x31P [ 76.20 [ 78.74
& A2541WVA-2x12P | 27.94 | 30.48 || A2541wWvA-2x32P [ 78.74 [ 81.28
S A2541WVA-2x13P | 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541wWVA-2x33P [ 81.28 [ 83.82
S A2541WVA-2x14P | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541WVA-2x34P | 83.82 [ 86.36
o A2541WVA-2x15P | 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541WVA-2x35P [ 86.36 [ 88.90
A2541WVA-2x16P | 38.10 | 40.64 || A2541wWVA-2x36P [ 88.90 [ 91.44
A2541WVA-2x17P | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WVA-2x37P [ 91.44 [ 93.98
A2541WVA-2x18P | 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541wvA-2x38P [ 93.98 [ 96.52
W A2541WVA-2x19P | 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541WVA-2x39P [ 96.52 [ 99.06
A2541WVA-2x20P | 48.26 | 50.80 || A2541wWVA-2x40P | 99.06 [101.60
A2541WVA-2x21P | 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

Ny

3.17+0.10

0

44

P.C.B LAYOUT

Ordering Information & Dimensions:

PART NO.

Dimensions

PART NO.

A

B

Dimensions

A B

A2541WVA-S-2x2P

2.54

5.08

IA2541WVA-S-2x22P

53.34 | 55.88

A2541WVA-S-2x3P

5.08

7.62

JA2541WVA-S-2x23P

55.88 | 58.42

A2541WVA-S-2x4P

7.62

10.16

IA2541WVA-S-2x24P

58.42 | 60.96

A2541WVA-S-2x5P

10.16

12.70

JA2541WVA-S-2x25P

60.96 | 63.50

)

E(10.00£0.20)

F(7.48+0.25)

A2541WVA-S-2x6P

12.70

15.24

JA2541WVA-S-2x26P

63.50 | 66.04

A2541WVA-S-2x7P

15.24

17.78

JA2541WVA-S-2x27P

66.04 | 68.58

A2541WVA-S-2x8P

17.78

20.32

JA2541WVA-S-2x28P

68.58 | 71.12

A2541WVA-S-2x9P

20.32

22.86

IA2541WVA-S-2x29P

71.12 | 73.66

A2541WVA-S-2x10P|

22.86

25.40

IA2541WVA-S-2x30P

73.66 | 76.20

A2541WVA-S-2x11P|

25.40

27.94

IA2541WVA-S-2x31P

76.20 | 78.74

A2541WVA-S-2x12P|

27.94

30.48

IA2541WVA-S-2x32P

78.74 | 81.28

A2541WVA-S-2x13P|

30.48

33.02

JA2541WVA-S-2x33P

81.28 | 83.82

A2541WVA-S-2x14P|

33.02

35.56

IA2541WVA-S-2x34P

83.82 | 86.36

A2541WVA-S-2x15P)|

35.56

38.10

IA2541WVA-S-2x35P

86.36 | 88.90

A2541WVA-S-2x16P)|

38.10

40.64

IA2541WVA-S-2x36P

88.90 [ 91.44

A2541WVA-S-2x17P)|

40.64

43.18

A2541WVA-S-2x37P

91.44 | 93.98

A2541WVA-S-2x18P)|

43.18

45.72

IA2541WVA-S-2x38P

93.98 [ 96.52

A2541WVA-S-2x19P)|

45.72

48.26

A2541WVA-S-2x39P

96.52 | 99.06

A2541WVA-S-2x20P)|

48.26

50.80

JA2541WVA-S-2x40P

99.06 [101.60

A2541WVA-S-2x21P|

50.80

53.34

Unit: mm

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541WR-2 F2.54mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Pin Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing

Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

*Color:Black 2.54+0.05

TP

2 o 5 ¢ 4 P | o
== g @1.02+0.05 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
E § :‘_l PART NO. Dimensions PART NO. Dimensions
A+0.20 ol B : P.C.B LAYOUT A B A B
| E— A2541WR-2x2P 254 | 5.08 || A2541WR-2x22P | 53.34 | 55.88
A2541WR-2x3P 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541WR-2x23P | 55.88 | 58.42
B+0.25 A2541WR-2x4P 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541WR-2x24P | 58.42 | 60.96
A2541WR-2x5P | 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541WR-2x25P | 60.96 | 63.50
— h A2541WR-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.24 || A2541WR-2x26P_| 63.50 | 66.04
J J J I ! ! A2541WR-2x7P__ | 16.24 | 17.78 || A2541WR-2x27P_ | 66.04 | 68.58
| | | o | ! A2541WR-2x8P 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541WR-2x28P | 68.58 | 71.12
i i i & i | A2541WR-2x9P | 20.32 | 22.86 || A2541WR-2x29P | 71.12 | 73.66
| | | [} : A2541WR-2x10P | 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541WR-2x30P | 73.66 | 76.20
Nl ! ! ) | A2541WR-2x11P_| 25.40 | 27.94 || A2541WR-2x31P_| 76.20 | 78.74
| | | o ' - A2541WR-2x12P | 27.94 | 30.48 || A2541WR-2x32P | 78.74 | 81.28
i i s [ i IS A2541WR-2x13P_ | 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WR-2x33P_ | 81.28 | 83.82
I _J i s A2541WR-2x14P_ | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541WR-2x34P | 83.82 | 86.36
Q T | d A2541WR-2x15P_| 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541WR-2x35P | 86.36 | 88.90
o ! S A2541WR-2x16P | 38.10 | 40.64 || A2541WR-2x36P | 88.90 | 91.44
d T Jj © A2541WR-2x17P | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WR-2x37P_| 91.44 | 93.98
Ts) o O A2541WR-2x18P | 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541WR-2x38P_ | 93.98 | 96.52
N N + A2541WR-2x19P | 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541WR-2x39P | 96.52 | 99.06
E(3.00+0.20)
PIN 0.64 SQ 2 A2541WR-2x20P | 48.26 | 50.80 || A2541wWR-2x40P | 99.06 [101.60
3 A2541WR-2x21P_| 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm
I
[A254 1WRA_2)—2.54mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Pin Header
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT30%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series dual row Housing
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
*Color:Black 2 544005
- —r=
n
< +
§ ? 21.0210.05 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
§ 2 P.C.B LAYOUT PART NO. I:')Almensmgs PART NO. D);mensmrés
o A2541WRA-2x2P | 2.54 | 5.08 || A2541WRA-2x22P | 53.34 | 55.88
2.54+0.10 A2541WRA-2x3P_| 5.08 | 7.62 || A2541WRA-2x23P | 55.88 | 58.42
A2541WRA-2x4P | 7.62 | 10.16 || A2541WRA-2x24P | 58.42 | 60.96
A+0.20 A2541WRA-2x5P_| 10.16 | 12.70 || A2541WRA-2x25P | 60.96 | 63.50
o A2541WRA-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.24 || A2541WRA-2x26P | 63.50 | 66.04
g C(6.00+0.20) A2541WRA-2x7P_| 15.24 | 17.78 || A2541WRA-2x27P | 66.04 | 68.58
Tl A2541WRA-2x8P_| 17.78 | 20.32 || A2541WRA-2x28P | 68.58 | 71.12
B+0.25 ° ,}Q_ A2541WRA-2x9P_ | 20.32 [ 22.86 || A2541WRA-2x29P | 71.12 | 73.66
I N - A2541WRA-2x10P | 22.86 | 25.40 || A2541WRA-2x30P | 73.66 | 76.20
3 T N 9 A2541WRA-2x11P | 25.40 | 27.94 || A2541WRA-2x31P | 76.20 | 78.74
& S A2541WRA-2x12P | 27.94 | 30.48 || A2541WRA-2x32P | 78.74 | 81.28
0 — 1l A2541WRA-2x13P | 30.48 | 33.02 || A2541WRA-2x33P | 81.28 | 83.82
N "‘—ﬁ 8 A2541WRA-2x14P | 33.02 | 35.56 || A2541WRA-2x34P | 83.82 | 86.36
0 o A2541WRA-2x15P | 35.56 | 38.10 || A2541WRA-2x35P | 86.36 | 88.90
1 . | w A2541WRA-2x16P | 38.10 | 40.64 || A2541WRA-2x36P | 88.90 | 91.44
Q LIT: 1 A2541WRA-2x17P | 40.64 | 43.18 || A2541WRA-2x37P | 91.44 | 93.98
S | A2541WRA-2x18P | 43.18 | 45.72 || A2541WRA-2x38P | 93.98 | 96.52
& ! 1 A2541WRA-2x19P | 45.72 | 48.26 || A2541WRA-2x39P | 96.52 | 99.06
bred A2541WRA-2x20P | 48.26 | 50.80 || A2541WRA-2x40P | 99.06 | 101.60
g 2.54+0.20 A2541WRA-2x21P | 50.80 | 53.34 Unit: mm

PIN 0.64 SQ

CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS TEL:86-755-29959119 29959129 FAX:86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
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2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[A254 1WV- N -2)—2.54mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header

Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541H-N series Dual row Housing

*Color:Black
3l 4.40:0.10
=} /—Clrcwtl
+|
<
0 7
N O 0
N 8
e -
rr r 11 Tl F 9 . ) . .
}__é__*__*__*i ol g 3 2.54+0.05  Ordering Information & Dimensions:
ol oo N Dimensions Dimensions
L AN A A A A A PART NO. o 3 PART NO. 2 =
/ OO o—<p
— 2.54+0.10 \_ - A2541WV-N-2x2P | 2.54 | 12.70 || A2541WV-N-2x22P| 53.34 | 63.50
Last Circuit N Circuit 2 PP A2541WV-N-2x3P | 5.08 | 15.24 || A2541WV-N-2x23P| 55.88 | 66.04
A+0.20 @1.02+0.05 A2541WV-N-2x4P | 7.62 | 17.78 || A2541WV-N-2x24P| 58.42 | 68.58
(B-2.30)£0.15 e A2541WV-N-2x5P | 10.16 | 20.32 || A2541WV-N-2x25P| 60.96 | 71.12
A2541WV-N-2x6P | 12.70 | 22.86 || A2541WV-N-2x26P| 63.50 | 73.66
P.C.B LAYOUT A2541WV-N-2x7P | 15.24 | 25.40 || A2541WV-N-2x27P| 66.04 | 76.20
A2541WV-N-2x8P | 17.78 | 27.94 || A2541WV-N-2x28P| 68.58 | 78.74
A2541WV-N-2x9P | 20.32 | 30.48 || A2541WV-N-2x29P| 71.12 | 81.28
| B+0.25 | A2541WV-N-2x10P| 22.86 | 33.02 || A2541WV-N-2x30P| 73.66 | 83.82
A2541WV-N-2x11P| 25.40 | 35.56 || A2541WV-N-2x31P| 76.20 | 86.36
A2541WV-N-2x12P| 27.94 | 38.10 || A2541WV-N-2x32P| 78.74 | 88.90
Ire) o 0 A2541WV-N-2x13P| 30.48 | 40.64 || A2541WV-N-2x33P| 81.28 | 91.44
g N T N A2541WV-N-2x14P| 33.02 | 43.18 || A2541WV-N-2x34P| 83.82 | 93.98
T 9 i 2 A2541WV-N-2x15P| 35.56 | 45.72 || A2541WV-N-2x35P| 86.36 | 96.52
S Q i S A2541WV-N-2x16P| 38.10 | 48.26 || A2541WV-N-2x36P| 88.90 | 99.06
© PN P A2541WV-N-2x17P| 40.64 | 50.80 || A2541WV-N-2x37P| 91.44 |101.60
|| M A2541WV-N-2x18P| 43.18 | 53.34 || A2541WV-N-2x38P| 93.98 |104.14
o o A2541WV-N-2x19P| 45.72 | 55.88 || A2541WV-N-2x39P| 96.52 |106.68
A2541WV-N-2x20P| 48.26 | 58.42 || A2541WV-N-2x40P| 99.06 |109.22
A2541WV-N-2x21P| 50.80 | 60.96 Unit: mm
PIN 0.64 SQ
[A254 1WR_ N _2F2.54mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Box Header
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541H-N series Dual row Housing
*Color:Black
o
- 4.40+0.10
Q Circuit 1
+|
ki [
0 i
[@) n
o 4 ] 3
s olgl 9
/_&__*__*__*__*\ ol o 3 2.54+0.05
b4 ) ) . ) o
; g ol @ I Ordering Information & Dimensions:
oo oo oo oo oo n n - -
/ i \ WY PART NO. E’)Almensmgs PART NO. DAlmensmrés
Last Circuit - Circuit 2 13 G T A2541WR-N-2x2P | 2.54 | 12.70 || A2541WR-N-2x22P| 53.34 | 63.50
2 5440.10 A2541WR-N-2x3P | 5.08 | 15.24 || A2541WR-N-2x23P| 55.88 | 66.04
e ©21.02+0.05 A2541WR-N-2x4P | 7.62 | 17.78 || A2541WR-N-2x24P| 58.42 | 68.58
A+0.20 A2541WR-N-2x5P | 10.16 | 20.32 || A2541WR-N-2x25P| 60.96 | 71.12
P.C.B LAYOUT A2541WR-N-2x6P | 12.70 | 22.86 || A2541WR-N-2x26P| 63.50 | 73.66
(B-2.30)+0.15 A2541WR-N-2x7P | 15.24 [ 25.40 || A2541WR-N-2x27P| 66.04 | 76.20
A2541WR-N-2x8P | 17.78 | 27.94 || A2541WR-N-2x28P| 68.58 | 78.74
B+0.25 A2541WR-N-2x9P | 20.32 | 30.48 || A2541WR-N-2x29P| 71.12 | 81.28
A2541WR-N-2x10P| 22.86 | 33.02 || A2541WR-N-2x30P| 73.66 | 83.82
A2541WR-N-2x11P| 25.40 | 35.56 || A2541WR-N-2x31P| 76.20 | 86.36
o S A2541WR-N-2x12P| 27.94 | 38.10 || A2541WR-N-2x32P| 78.74 | 88.90
I\ S — Y| [A25241WR-N-2x13P| 30.48 | 40.64 || A2541WR-N-2x33P| 81.28 | 91.44
gl ol & | ol [[A2541wR-N-2x14P| 33.02 | 43.18 || A2541WR-N-2x34P| 83.82 | 93.98
3 gl e I 8| [[Az5a1WRN-2x15P| 35.56 | 45.72 || A2541WR-N-2x35P| 86.36 | 96.52
g o L [ ["A2541wWR-N-2x16P| 38.10 | 48.26 || A2541WR-N-2x36P| 88.90 | 99.06
) ©| "A2541WR-N-2x17P| 40.64 | 50.80 || A2541WR-N-2x37P| 91.44 [101.60
N 1 N Ti A2541WR-N-2x18P| 43.18 | 53.34 || A2541WR-N-2x38P| 93.98 |104.14
A2541WR-N-2x19P| 45.72 | 55.88 || A2541WR-N-2x39P| 96.52 |106.68
A2541WR-N-2x20P| 48.26 | 58.42 || A2541WR-N-2x40P| 99.06 |109.22
A2541WR-N-2x21P| 50.80 | 60.96 Unit: mm
\~PIN 0.64 SQ 3.30+0.20
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fgijf A2541 SER'ES 2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2541 HWV )—2.54mm Pitch 180° Single Row Box Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Pin Header

*Color:Black
} } } } } }
R S
: : : \
T T T @ @ @
2.54+0.10
A+0.20 #1.19+0.05 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Dimensions Dimensions
P C.B LAYOUT PART NO. n 5 PART NO. A 5
- A2541HWV-2P 254 | 558 || A2541HWV-22P | 53.34 | 56.38
B+0.25 2 43+0.25 A2541HWV-3P 508 | 8.12 || A2541HWV-23P | 55.88 | 58.92
— o A2541HWV-4P 7.62 | 10.66 || A2541HWV-24P | 58.42 | 61.46
A2541HWV-5P 10.16 | 13.20 || A2541HWV-25P | 60.96 | 64.00
A2541HWV-6P 12.70 | 15.74 || A2541HWV-26P | 63.50 | 66.54
/)2[ A2541HWV-7P 15.24 | 18.28 || A2541HWV-27P | 66.04 | 69.08
A2541HWV-8P 17.78 | 20.82 || A2541HWv-28P | 68.58 | 71.62
[\ f‘ Q ™ A2541HWV-9P 20.32 | 23.36 || A2541HWV-20P | 71.12 | 74.16
o N A2541HWV-10P | 22.86 | 25.90 || A2541HWV-30P | 73.66 | 76.70
a 2 A2541HWV-11P__ | 25.40 | 28.44 || A2541HWV-31P | 76.20 | 79.24
0 S A2541HWV-12P | 27.94 | 30.98 || A2541HWV-32P | 78.74 | 81.78
U © o A2541HWV-13P__| 30.48 | 33.52 || A2541HWV-33P | 81.28 | 84.32
% A2541HWV-14P__ | 33.02 | 36.06 || A2541HWV-34P | 83.82 | 86.86
| | | | i =all 4 o A2541HWV-15P__ | 35.56 | 38.60 || A2541HWV-35P | 86.36 | 89.40
| | | | | | A2541HWV-16P | 38.10 | 41.14 || A2541HWv-36P [ 88.90 | 91.94
| | | | | I A2541HWV-17P | 40.64 | 43.68 || A2541HWV-37P | 91.44 | 94.48
| | | | LL L:J H A2541HWV-18P | 43.18 | 46.22 || A2541HWV-38P | 93.98 | 97.02
A2541HWV-19P | 45.72 | 48.76 || A2541HWV-39P | 96.52 | 99.56
0.64 0.40 A2541HWV-20P | 48.26 | 51.30 || A2541HWV-40P | 99.06 | 102.20
A2541HWV-21P__ | 50.80 | 53.84 Unit: mm
[ A2541HWR ) 2stmm pich so° singe Row Bos Heacer
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Single row Pin Header
*Color:Black
B+0.25
A+0.20
2.54+0.10 2.54 +0.05
\
D é PP Ordering Information & Dimensions:
E E E E E E Dimensions Dimensions
PART NO. PART NO.
! ! ! 1.19+0.05 A B A B
| | | A2541HWR-2P 254 | 558 || A2541HWR-22P | 53.34 | 56.38
I I I P.C.B LAYOUT A2541HWR-3P 508 | 8.12 || A2541HWR-23P | 55.88 | 58.92
A2541HWR-4P 7.62 | 10.66 || A2541HWR-24P | 58.42 | 61.46

A2541HWR5P | 10.16 | 13.20 || A2541HWR-25P | 60.96 | 64.00
A2541HWR-6P | 12.70 | 15.74 || A2541HWR-26P | 63.50 | 66.54
2.43+0.25 A2541HWR-7P 15.24 | 18.28 || A2541HWR-27P | 66.04 | 69.08
A2541HWR-8P | 17.78 | 20.82 || A2541HWR-28P | 68.58 | 71.62
A2541HWR-OP | 20.32 | 23.36 || A2541HWR-20P | 71.12 | 74.16
A2541HWR-10P__| 22.86 | 25.90 || A2541HWR-30P | 73.66 | 76.70
A2541HWR-11P__| 25.40 | 28.44 || A2541HWR-31P_ | 76.20 | 79.24

| A2541HWR-12P 27.94 | 30.98 A2541HWR-32P 78.74 | 81.78
A2541HWR-13P 30.48 | 33.52 || A2541HWR-33P 81.28 | 84.32
A2541HWR-16P 38.10 | 41.14 || A2541HWR-36P 88.90 [ 91.94

jl:]

A2541HWR-14P 33.02 | 36.06 || A2541HWR-34P 83.82 | 86.86
A2541HWR-15P 35.56 | 38.60 || A2541HWR-35P 86.36 | 89.40

8.50+0.25
1.60+0.25

A2541HWR-17P 40.64 | 43.68 || A2541HWR-37P 91.44 | 94.48

0.40

v

— [ A2541HWR-18P 43.18 | 46.22 || A2541HWR-38P 93.98 | 97.02

_T A2541HWR-19P 45.72 | 48.76 || A2541HWR-39P 96.52 | 99.56
[ A2541HWR-20P 48.26 | 51.30 || A2541HWR-40P 99.06 [102.20
A2541HWR-21P 50.80 | 53.84

I

0.64 Unit: mm
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f ! ’ A2541 SER'ES 2.54mm pitch wire to board connector

[ A2 541 HWV-2F2.54mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Box Header

Reference Informations:

*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0

*Mates with CJT A2541 series Dual row Pin Header

*Color:Black

‘—%%%%%%
BB

2.54+0.05

2.54+0.05

3 O DO DD

2 2.54+0.10 DD DD D Ordering Information & Dimensions:

< — —

g A+0.20 21.19+0.05 PART NO. D/lmensml;s PART NO. DAlmen5|orI;s
B+0.25 P.C.B LAYOUT A2541HWV-2x2P | 2.54 | 558 || A2541HWV-2x22P | 53.34 | 56.38

A2541HWV-2x3P | 5.08 | 8.12 || A2541HWV-2x23P | 55.88 | 58.92
A2541HWV-2x4P | 7.62 | 10.66 || A2541HWV-2x24P | 58.42 | 61.46
5.00+0.25 A2541HWV-2x5P | 10.16 | 13.20 || A2541HWVv-2x25P | 60.96 | 64.00
A2541HWV-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.74 || A2541HWV-2x26P | 63.50 | 66.54
A2541HWV-2x7P | 15.24 | 18.28 || A2541HWV-2x27P | 66.04 | 69.08
/>:[ A2541HWV-2x8P | 17.78 | 20.82 || A2541HWV-2x28P | 68.58 | 71.62
A2541HWV-2x9P | 20.32 | 23.36 || A2541HWV-2x29P | 71.12 | 74.16
A2541HWV-2x10P | 22.86 | 25.90 || A2541HWV-2x30P | 73.66 | 76.70
A2541HWV-2x11P | 25.40 | 28.44 || A2541HWV-2x31P | 76.20 | 79.24
A2541HWV-2x12P | 27.94 | 30.98 || A2541HWV-2x32P | 78.74 | 81.78
A2541HWV-2x13P | 30.48 | 33.52 || A2541HWV-2x33P | 81.28 | 84.32
A2541HWV-2x14P | 33.02 | 36.06 || A2541HWV-2x34P | 83.82 | 86.86
A2541HWV-2x15P | 35.56 | 38.60 || A2541HWV-2x35P | 86.36 | 89.40
Ls 1] A2541HWV-2x16P | 38.10 | 41.14 || A2541HWV-2x36P | 88.90 | 91.94
A2541HWV-2x17P | 40.64 | 43.68 || A2541HWV-2x37P | 91.44 | 94.48
A2541HWV-2x18P | 43.18 | 46.22 || A2541HWV-2x38P | 93.98 | 97.02
H A2541HWV-2x19P | 45.72 | 48.76 || A2541HWV-2x39P | 96.52 | 99.56
A2541HWV-2x20P | 48.26 | 51.30 || A2541HWV-2x40P | 99.06 | 102.20
0.40 A2541HWV-2x21P | 50.80 | 53.84

8.50+0.25
3.20+0.25

Unit: mm
[A2541 HWR_2)—2.54mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Box Header
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
Insulator:PBT15%GF,UL94V-0
*Mates with CJT A2541 series Dual row Pin Header
*Color:Black
B+0.25 0
o QS
A+0.20 = =
o
2.54£0.10 k2 B 2.54%0.05
—t— T} N
N
B $eozee
%%%%%% ©009 Ordering Information & Dimensions:
i l l l @1.19+0.05 PART NO. I:;imensiogs PART NO. D;mensiorés
i i i i P.C.B LAYOUT A2541HWR-2x2P | 254 | 558 || A2541HWR-2x22P | 53.34 | 56.38
| | | | A2541HWR-2x3P 5.08 8.12 A2541HWR-2x23P | 55.88 | 58.92
A2541HWR-2x4P 7.62 10.66 A2541HWR-2x24P | 58.42 | 61.46

5.00+0.25 A2541HWR-2x5P | 10.16 | 13.20 || A2541HWR-2x25P | 60.96 | 64.00

A2541HWR-2x6P | 12.70 | 15.74 || A2541HWR-2x26P | 63.50 | 66.54
A2541HWR-2x7P_| 15.24 | 18.28 || A2541HWR-2x27P | 66.04 | 69.08

/):[ A2541HWR-2x8P_| 17.78 | 20.82 || A2541HWR-2x28P | 68.58 | 71.62
A2541HWR-2x9P_| 20.32 [ 23.36 || A2541HWR-2x29P [ 71.12 | 74.16

Fq 9 2 A2541HWR-2x10P | 22.86 | 25.90 || A2541HWR-2x30P | 73.66 | 76.70

o S A2541HWR-2x11P | 25.40 [ 28.44 || A2541HWR-2x31P [ 76.20 | 79.24

a3 P A2541HWR-2x12P | 27.94 [ 30.98 || A2541HWR-2x32P [ 78.74 | 81.78

[t} o 3.20 A2541HWR-2x13P | 30.48 | 33.52 || A2541HWR-2x33P [ 81.28 [ 84.32

U o — A2541HWR-2x14P | 33.02 | 36.06 || A2541HWR-2x34P | 83.82 | 86.86
77 A2541HWR-2x15P | 35.56 | 38.60 || A2541HWR-2x35P | 86.36 | 89.40
alia Ls 1] A2541HWR-2x16P | 38.10 [ 41.14 || A2541HWR-2x36P | 88.90 | 91.94
A2541HWR-2x17P | 40.64 | 43.68 || A2541HWR-2x37P | 91.44 | 94.48

H H T A2541HWR-2x18P | 43.18 | 46.22 || A2541HWR-2x38P | 93.98 | 97.02
A2541HWR-2x19P | 45.72 | 48.76 || A2541HWR-2x39P | 96.52 | 99.56

A2541HWR-2x20P | 48.26 | 51.30 || A2541HWR-2x40P | 99.06 |102.20

= 0|:|64 o — A2541HWR-2x21P | 50.80 | 53.84 Unit: mm
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